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Année sportive 2026 
+35 ANS DAMES (BFC - Régional) 

DQDN (BFC) 
POULE A 

  
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 89 0150 APPOIGNY E.S. 1 15  5 18 27 127 
 2 51 89 0044 AUXERRE A.J. 1 13  5 17 29 123 
 3 51 39 0012 DOLE 1 11  5 4 7 39 
 4 51 21 0050 DIJON A.S.P.T.T. 1 9  5 -1 -2 -10 
 5 51 25 0001 AUDINCOURT 1 4  5 -18 -25 -114 
 6 51 21 0002 BEAUNE T.C. 1 3  5 -20 -36 -165 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+35 ANS DAMES (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 (BFC) 

POULE A 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 21 0009 DIJON T.C. 1 15  5 21 34 149 
 2 51 89 0049 SENS T.C. 1 13  5 7 4 24 
 3 51 39 0037 ARBOIS 1 11  5 5 9 10 
 4 51 71 0121 DRACY LE FORT T.C. 1 9  5 -1 -5 -30 
 5 51 89 0092 SAINT GEORGES SUR BAULCHE AVENIR 1 7  5 -11 -15 -52 
 6 51 39 0147 ST AMOUR 1 5  5 -21 -27 -101 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+35 ANS DAMES (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 (BFC) 

POULE B 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 70 0021 GRAY 1 15  5 13 17 75 
 2 51 25 0115 E.S.S. FERJEUX BESANCON 1 13  5 5 3 24 
 3 51 90 0029 BELFORT ASM 1 9  5 5 9 24 
 4 51 25 0007 SELONCOURT 1 9  5 -3 -2 -5 
 5 51 90 0071 TC GRANDVILLARS 1 7  5 -9 -12 -52 
 6 51 70 0175 AILLEVILLERS 1 7  5 -11 -15 -66 
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Année sportive 2026 
+35 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 

DQDN (BFC) 
POULE A 

  
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 21 0009 DIJON T.C. 1 13  5 15 25 109 
 2 51 25 0009 VALENTIGNEY 1 13  5 9 14 71 
 3 51 39 0016 ST CLAUDE 1 11  5 3 3 9 
 4 51 21 0050 DIJON A.S.P.T.T. 1 9  5 1 0 22 
 5 51 70 0047 A.S.P.T.T. VESOUL PUSY EPENOUX PORT/SAONE 1 9  5 -5 -8 -59 
 6 51 25 0184 MISEREY 1 5  5 -23 -34 -152 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+35 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 (BFC) 

POULE A 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 21 0099 TALANT A.T. 1 15  5 23 35 145 
 2 51 89 0175 AILLANT SUR THOLON T.C. 1 13  5 5 9 51 
 3 51 58 0172 NEUVY-SUR-LOIRE TENNIS CLUB 1 9  5 -3 -6 -28 
 4 51 58 0032 A.S.A.VAUZELLES 1 9  5 -7 -11 -56 
 5 51 21 0130 FONTAINE LES DIJON T.C. 1 7  5 -7 -9 -42 
 6 51 89 0048 SAINT FLORENTIN E.S. 1 7  5 -11 -18 -70 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+35 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 (BFC) 

POULE B 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 70 0021 GRAY 1 15  5 17 29 140 
 2 51 39 0012 DOLE 1 11  5 12 21 103 
 3 51 71 0041 MACON T.C. 1 8  5 0 0 2 
 4 51 21 0004 CHEVIGNY TENNIS CLUB 1 8  5 -3 -8 -25 
 5 51 71 0039 LE CREUSOT T.C. 1 7  5 -6 -2 20 
 6 51 71 0083 PARAY LE MONIAL T.C. 1 -10  5 -20 -40 -240 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+35 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 (BFC) 

POULE C 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 90 0029 BELFORT ASM 1 13  5 9 13 52 
 2 51 25 0005 PONTARLIER 1 13  5 3 6 28 
 3 51 25 0139 FRANOIS 1 11  5 5 7 23 
 4 51 25 0003 BESANCON TENNIS CLUB 1 9  5 3 9 40 
 5 51 39 0233 CHAMPAGNOLE JURA TENNIS PADEL 1 9  5 -5 -12 -62 
 6 51 25 0006 PONT DE ROIDE 1 5  5 -15 -23 -81 
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Année sportive 2026 
+45 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 

DQDN (BFC) 
POULE A 

  
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 89 0150 APPOIGNY E.S. 1 15  5 17 21 102 
 2 51 25 0040 BUC TENNIS 1 13  5 19 31 141 
 3 51 25 0115 E.S.S. FERJEUX BESANCON 1 11  5 5 9 49 
 4 51 21 0014 MONTBARD A.G. 1 9  5 -5 -7 -36 
 5 51 21 0012 GENLIS T.C. 1 7  5 -11 -17 -92 
 6 51 25 0166 NANCRAY 1 5  5 -25 -37 -164 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+45 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 (BFC) 

POULE A 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 58 0026 NEVERS A.S.P.T.T. 1 15  5 9 16 100 
 2 51 71 0097 SAINT REMY T.C. 1 13  5 15 24 105 
 3 51 89 0049 SENS T.C. 1 11  5 9 10 47 
 4 51 21 0050 DIJON A.S.P.T.T. 1 9  5 1 5 51 
 5 51 89 0150 APPOIGNY E.S. 2 7  5 -9 -15 -63 
 6 51 89 0044 AUXERRE A.J. 1 -10  5 -25 -40 -240 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+45 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 (BFC) 

POULE B 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 39 0037 ARBOIS 1 15  5 19 26 117 
 2 51 39 0012 DOLE 1 13  5 5 14 94 
 3 51 70 0053 TC DAMP/SALON 1 11  5 3 5 44 
 4 51 70 0021 GRAY 1 9  5 7 8 30 
 5 51 70 0047 A.S.P.T.T. VESOUL PUSY EPENOUX PORT/SAONE 1 7  5 -9 -13 -45 
 6 51 21 0055 DIJON UNIVERSITE CLUB 1 -10  5 -25 -40 -240 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+45 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 (BFC) 

POULE C 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 25 0007 SELONCOURT 1 15  5 11 11 57 
 2 51 90 0071 TC GRANDVILLARS 1 11  5 7 11 36 
 3 51 25 0083 THISE 1 9  5 1 2 6 
 4 51 25 0046 MORTEAU 1 9  5 -1 5 22 
 5 51 25 0004 MAICHE 1 9  5 -1 -1 -16 
 6 51 25 0003 BESANCON TENNIS CLUB 1 7  5 -17 -28 -105 
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Année sportive 2026 
+55 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 

DQDN 
POULE A 

  
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 71 0039 LE CREUSOT T.C. 1 15  5 19 32 153 
 2 51 21 0009 DIJON T.C. 1 13  5 13 21 88 
 3 51 21 0002 BEAUNE T.C. 1 11  5 11 15 56 
 4 51 89 0053 AVALLON T.C. 1 9  5 -4 -4 -10 
 5 51 25 0003 BESANCON TENNIS CLUB 1 5  5 -21 -31 -136 
 6 51 25 0046 MORTEAU 1 4  5 -18 -33 -151 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+55 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 

POULE A 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 25 0184 MISEREY 1 12  4 17 27 156 
 2 51 25 0009 VALENTIGNEY 1 10  4 4 8 30 
 3 51 25 0069 MANDEURE 1 8  4 -2 -4 -17 
 4 51 25 0006 PONT DE ROIDE 1 6  4 -8 -12 -69 
 5 51 25 0044 BART 1 1  4 -11 -19 -100 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+55 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 

POULE B 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 39 0012 DOLE 1 12  4 8 11 39 
 2 51 39 0013 TC DU BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER 1 10  4 13 22 109 
 3 51 25 0003 BESANCON TENNIS CLUB 2 8  4 0 0 -4 
 4 51 25 0083 THISE 1 4  4 -20 -30 -127 
 5 51 25 0184 MISEREY 2 3  4 -1 -3 -17 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+55 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 

POULE C 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 89 0201 CHEROY T.C. 1 12  4 18 32 170 
 2 51 71 0384 CHALON T.C 1 6  4 -1 -5 -43 
 3 51 71 0066 MONTCHANIN T.C. 1 5  4 -1 -4 -16 
 4 51 71 0111 SAINT MARCEL T.C. 1 5  4 -2 -4 -15 
 5 51 71 0275 PRISSE T.C. 1 4  4 -14 -19 -96 
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Année sportive 2026 
+65 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 

DQDN 
POULE A 

  
 Classement Equipe Pts 

(Pen) 
Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 21 0009 DIJON T.C. 1 13  5 17 24 85 
 2 51 90 0024 BELFORT AC 1 13  5 9 11 56 
 3 51 25 0003 BESANCON TENNIS CLUB 1 13  5 5 11 54 
 4 51 70 0047 A.S.P.T.T. VESOUL PUSY EPENOUX PORT/SAONE 1 9  5 -3 -4 -16 
 5 51 25 0001 AUDINCOURT 1 7  5 -11 -18 -75 
 6 51 21 0101 NUITS SAINT GEORGES T.C. 1 5  5 -17 -24 -104 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+65 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 

POULE A 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 39 0013 TC DU BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER 1 15  5 11 24 111 
 2 51 21 0009 DIJON T.C. 2 13  5 9 8 27 
 3 51 89 0044 AUXERRE A.J. 1 9  5 -3 -2 -11 
 4 51 71 0039 LE CREUSOT T.C. 1 9  5 -3 -3 -12 
 5 51 71 0041 MACON T.C. 1 7  5 -7 -10 -36 
 6 51 89 0049 SENS T.C. 1 7  5 -7 -17 -79 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+65 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 1 

POULE B 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 25 0356 TPGB 1 15  5 21 32 137 
 2 51 25 0166 NANCRAY 1 13  5 13 21 93 
 3 51 70 0053 TC DAMP/SALON 1 11  5 1 0 22 
 4 51 70 0028 LURE 1 9  5 -5 -7 -24 
 5 51 25 0139 FRANOIS 1 7  5 -15 -25 -116 
 6 51 90 0029 BELFORT ASM 1 5  5 -15 -21 -112 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+65 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 2 

POULE A 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 21 0050 DIJON A.S.P.T.T. 1 15  5 15 21 91 
 2 51 71 0299 LA THALIETTE TENNIS CLUB 1 13  5 11 16 56 
 3 51 89 0150 APPOIGNY E.S. 1 11  5 1 -6 -25 
 4 51 71 0034 AUTUN T.C. 1 9  5 -1 2 20 
 5 51 71 0039 LE CREUSOT T.C. 2 7  5 -7 -9 -53 
 6 51 71 0384 CHALON T.C 1 5  5 -19 -24 -89 

 
Année sportive 2026 

+65 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 2 

POULE B 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 21 0055 DIJON UNIVERSITE CLUB 1 15  5 16 24 149 
 2 51 25 0003 BESANCON TENNIS CLUB 2 11  5 9 13 47 
 3 51 25 0040 BUC TENNIS 1 11  5 5 10 22 
 4 51 25 0005 PONTARLIER 1 9  5 -7 -12 -46 
 5 51 70 0021 GRAY 1 7  5 -13 -19 -87 
 6 51 39 0012 DOLE 2 4  5 -10 -16 -85 
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Année sportive 2026 

+65 ANS MESSIEURS (BFC - Régional) 
BFC 2 

POULE C 
  

 Classement Equipe Pts 
(Pen) 

Jou Match Sets Jeux 

 1 51 39 0012 DOLE 1 15  5 23 36 168 
 2 51 25 0069 MANDEURE 1 13  5 17 28 135 
 3 51 25 0009 VALENTIGNEY 1 9  5 -5 -7 -39 
 4 51 25 0046 MORTEAU 1 9  5 -9 -20 -107 
 5 51 70 0028 LURE 2 7  5 -13 -16 -69 
 6 51 25 0058 ROUGEMONT 1 7  5 -13 -21 -88 
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